Technical data sheet
Fork photoelectric sensor
Part no.: 50154021
GS06B/2
Contents
 -
 -
 -

In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2026-02-13 3 /4
Fork photoelectric sensor • Part no.: 50154021 • GS06B/2
Part number code
Part designation: AAAAB/CD-EEE
AAAAB Operating principle / construction
GS06B: Plastic fork through-beam photoelectric sensor, mouth width 25 mm, mouth depth 35 mm, light source: LED, infrared
C Switching output / function / OUT1IN1 (OUT1 = pin 4, IN1 = pin 2)
2: NPN transistor output, light switching (input = open)
4: PNP transistor output, light switching (input = open)
D Switching input / Function
X: Light/dark switching
EEE Electrical connection
n/a: cable, standard length 2000 mm, 4-wire
100-M8: cable, length 100 mm with M8 connector, 4-pin, axial (plug)
100-M12: cable, length 100 mm with M12 connector, 4-pin, axial (plug)
Notes
Further information